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Uriin Kodu
GUg Power (W)
Isik Akisi (Im)
Isik Kaynagi
Renk Sicakhgi
Boyutlar
Kesim Olciisti (W/L/H mm)
Agirlik (Kg)
Govde

Boya

Balast

Cam

Montaj

ECIRIEE S ™

Uriin Kodu Gic (W)

VK125 040LED S 60
VK125 060LED S 90
VK125 080LED S 120
VK125 100LED S 150
VK125 120LED S 180
VK125 150LED S 220

VK125 080LED S

120
11000
LED
LED
800x85

Isik Akisi (Im)

5500
8300
11000
13800
16500
20700

Isik Kaynagi

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
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mcd/klm)
MR
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Renk Sicakhigi

3000-4000K
3000-4000K
3000-4000K
3000-4000K
3000-4000K
3000-4000K

Boyutlar
(W/L/H mm)
400x85
600x85
800x85
1000x85
1200x85
1500x85

Kesim Olcisi
(W/L/H mm)

Agirhk
(Kg)
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